
1 = Brown

2 = Red

3 = Orange

4 = Yellow

5 = Green

11 = Fluorescent Green

12 = Fluorescent Pink

13 = Fluorescent Yellow

14 = Fluorescent Orange

15 = Fluorescent Blue

18 = Pink

6 = Blue

7 = Purple

8 = Gray

INDOOR COLOR CODES

ROHS
Compliant

COLOR CABLE TIES

WWW.ADVANCEDCABLETIES.COM AP-LIT-COLOR

ISO 9001:2015
QMI-SAI Global

#008555

245 Suffolk Lane, Gardner, MA 01440
Phone: 800.861.7228 - Fax: 978.630.3999

sales@actfs.com

COLOR CABLE TIES
Standard Colors and Outdoor Weatherable UV Colors

High quality color concentrates and manufacturing processes produce color consistency
time after time
High quality color concentrates and manufacturing processes produce color consistency
time after time

Custom colors are availableCustom colors are available

Ideal applications: Color Coding, Packaging Continuity, Identification, Bundling Aesthetics, etc.Ideal applications: Color Coding, Packaging Continuity, Identification, Bundling Aesthetics, etc.

14UV = Fluorescent Orange

OUTDOOR WEATHERABLE
UV COLOR CODES

1UV = Brown

2UV = Red

3UV = Orange

4UV = Yellow

5UV = Green

11UV = Fluorescent Green

12UV = Fluorescent Pink

13UV = Fluorescent Yellow

15UV = Fluorescent Blue

18UV = Pink

6UV = Blue

7UV = Purple

8UV = Gray

14” 120 lb. is not available in brown and fluorescent yellow, Sold in case quantities

Tie
Tensile Inch/mm

Diameter Per
Case

PerACT
Bag

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

AL-04-18-#-C

AL-05-40-#-C

AL-08-40-#-C

AL-07-50-#-C

AL-11-50-#-C

AL-14-50-#-C

AL-14-120-#-C

Ref. Chart

Ref. Chart

Ref. Chart

Ref. Chart

Ref. Chart

Ref. Chart

Ref. Chart

Width
Inch/mm

.095/2.413

.140/3.556

.140/3.556

.180/4.572

.180/4.572

.180/4.572

.300/7.620

Thickness
Inch/mm

.042/1.066

.049/1.244

.049/1.244

.052/1.320

.052/1.320

.052/1.320

.076/1.930

18 lb./80 n.

40 lb./178 n.

40 lb./178 n.

50 lb./222 n.

50 lb./222 n.

50 lb./222 n.

120 lb./534 n.

Length
Inch/mm

4.12/104.77

5.84/148.33

8.87/225.42

7.56/192.07

11.25/285.75

14.35/364.49

15.09/383.36

.875/22.2

1.437/36.4

2.375/60.3

1.875/47.6

3.062/77.7

4.00/101.6

4.06/103.1

10,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

2,000

ColorPart Number Mil-Spec

MS3367-4*

MS3367-5*

MS3367-1*

MS3367-7*

MS3367-2*

MS3367-3*

Color Cable Ties

*MIL-SPEC does not apply to fluorescent colors

14” 120 lb. is not available in brown and fluorescent yellow, Sold in case quantities; Minimum purchase required

Tie
Tensile Inch/mm

Diameter Per
Case

PerACT
Bag

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

AL-04-18-#UV-C

AL-05-40-#UV-C

AL-08-40-#UV-C

AL-07-50-#UV-C

AL-11-50-#UV-C

AL-14-50-#UV-C

AL-14-120-#UV-C

Ref. Chart

Ref. Chart

Ref. Chart

Ref. Chart

Ref. Chart

Ref. Chart

Ref. Chart

Width
Inch/mm

.095/2.413

.140/3.556

.140/3.556

.180/4.572

.180/4.572

.180/4.572

.300/7.620

Thickness
Inch/mm

.042/1.066

.049/1.244

.049/1.244

.052/1.320

.052/1.320

.052/1.320

.076/1.930

18 lb./80 n.

40 lb./178 n.

40 lb./178 n.

50 lb./222 n.

50 lb./222 n.

50 lb./222 n.

120 lb./534 n.

Length
Inch/mm

4.12/104.77

5.84/148.33

8.87/225.42

7.56/192.07

11.25/285.75

14.35/364.49

15.09/383.36

.875/22.2

1.437/36.4

2.375/60.3

1.875/47.6

3.062/77.7

4.00/101.6

4.06/103.1

10,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

2,000

ColorPart Number

UV Color Cable Ties

*MIL-SPEC does not apply to fluorescent colors


