## COLOR CABLE TIES





COLOR CABLE TIES

Standard Colors and Outdoor Weatherable UV Colors

- High quality color concentrates and manufacturing processes produce color consistency time after time
- Ideal applications: Color Coding, Packaging Continuity, Identification, Bundling Aesthetics, etc.
- Custom colors are available

## **Color Cable Ties**

ACT Part Number	Color	Length Inch/mm	Width Inch/mm	Thickness Inch/mm	Tie Tensile	Diameter Inch/mm	Mil-Spec	Per Bag	Per Case
AL-04-18-#-C	Ref. Chart	4.12/104.77	.095/2.413	.042/1.066	18 lb./80 n.	.875/22.2	MS3367-4*	100	10,000
AL-05-40-#-C	Ref. Chart	5.84/148.33	.140/3.556	.049/1.244	40 lb./178 n.	1.437/36.4	MS3367-5*	100	5,000
AL-08-40-#-C	Ref. Chart	8.87/225.42	.140/3.556	.049/1.244	40 lb./178 n.	2.375/60.3		100	5,000
AL-07-50-#-C	Ref. Chart	7.56/192.07	.180/4.572	.052/1.320	50 lb./222 n.	1.875/47.6	MS3367-1*	100	5,000
AL-11-50-#-C	Ref. Chart	11.25/285.75	.180/4.572	.052/1.320	50 lb./222 n.	3.062/77.7	MS3367-7*	100	5,000
AL-14-50-#-C	Ref. Chart	14.35/364.49	.180/4.572	.052/1.320	50 lb./222 n.	4.00/101.6	MS3367-2*	100	5,000
AL-14-120-#-C	Ref. Chart	15.09/383.36	.300/7.620	.076/1.930	120 lb./534 n.	4.06/103.1	MS3367-3*	100	2,000

14" 120 lb. is not available in brown and fluorescent yellow, Sold in case quantities \*MIL-SPEC does not apply to fluorescent colors

## **UV Color Cable Ties**

ACT Part Number	Color	Length Inch/mm	Width Inch/mm	Thickness Inch/mm	Tie Tensile	Diameter Inch/mm	Per Bag	Per Case
AL-04-18-#UV-C	Ref. Chart	4.12/104.77	.095/2.413	.042/1.066	18 lb./80 n.	.875/22.2	100	10,000
AL-05-40-#UV-C	Ref. Chart	5.84/148.33	.140/3.556	.049/1.244	40 lb./178 n.	1.437/36.4	100	5,000
AL-08-40-#UV-C	Ref. Chart	8.87/225.42	.140/3.556	.049/1.244	40 lb./178 n.	2.375/60.3	100	5,000
AL-07-50-#UV-C	Ref. Chart	7.56/192.07	.180/4.572	.052/1.320	50 lb./222 n.	1.875/47.6	100	5,000
AL-11-50-#UV-C	Ref. Chart	11.25/285.75	.180/4.572	.052/1.320	50 lb./222 n.	3.062/77.7	100	5,000
AL-14-50-#UV-C	Ref. Chart	14.35/364.49	.180/4.572	.052/1.320	50 lb./222 n.	4.00/101.6	100	5,000
AL-14-120-#UV-C	Ref. Chart	15.09/383.36	.300/7.620	.076/1.930	120 lb./534 n.	4.06/103.1	100	2,000

. 14" 120 lb. is not available in brown and fluorescent yellow, Sold in case quantities; Minimum purchase required \*MIL-SPEC does not apply to fluorescent colors

INDOOR COLOR CODES

INDOOR COLOR CODES				
1 = Brown	8 = Gray			
2 = Bed	11 = Fluorescent Green			
3 = Orange	12 = Fluorescent Pink			
4 = Yellow	13 = Fluorescent Yellow			
5 = Green	14 = Fluorescent Orange			
6 = Blue	15 = Fluorescent Blue			
7 = Purple	18 = Pink			

UV COLOR CODES				
1UV = Brown	8UV = Gray			
2UV = Red	11UV = Fluorescent Green			
3UV = Orange	12UV = Fluorescent Pink			
4UV = Yellow	13UV = Fluorescent Yellow			
5UV = Green	14UV = Fluorescent Vallow			
6UV = Blue	15UV = Fluorescent Blue			
7UV = Purple	18UV = Pink			

OUTDOOR WEATHERABLE







WWW.ADVANCEDCABLETIES.COM